PRODUCT SHEET
Digital L Stand Nova With 24" Samsung Screen
DINOVA24ESF
      •    Digital stand with 24” or 32” Samsung screen
      •    L-shaped display with removable base
      •    Easy assembly with included screws and step-by-step guide
PRODUCT SHEET
Digital L Stand Nova With 24" Samsung Screen
DINOVA24ESF
PRODUCT SHEET
Digital L Stand Nova With 24" Samsung Screen
DINOVA24ESF
GENERAL INFO
SKU
Sizes (mm)
(A x B x C)
Format (mm)
Visible size (mm)
(VXxVY)
Hole spacing (mm)
(XxY)
DINOVA24ESF 354 x 1375 x 400 24" 298 x 527 mm -
Orientation Weight (kg)
Vertical 16,65
MONITOR SPECIFICATIONS
Monitor type LCD Size Ratio Resolution (px) Contrast
Monitor dimensions
(mm) (WxHxD)
Samsung QB24C 24" 16:9 1920 x 1080 1000:1
547,9 x 334,4 x 31,8
mm
Response Time (ms) Nit (nt) Operating time Operating system Touch monitor Touch foil
14 250 16/7 Tizen No No
Wattage (W)
38,5 W
PACKAGING INFORMATION
Packaging unit 1
(mm)
Packaging unit 2
(mm)
Packaging unit 3
(mm)
1485 x 430 x 130 - -
Palette number of
pieces
Palette weight (kg) Palette type
14 286 EUR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Product certifications EAN
No 8596052209697